Home

CV B 375 Landis R8 Bruins

BC B 311 Robinson R6 Buckeyes
CV B 379 Holman R1 Ducks

CV B 382 Lucius R1 Bearcats

CV B 383 Lefforge R1 Huskies
BC B 309 Chaney T6 Corn Huskers
CV B 375 Landis R8 Bruins

BC B 308 Vanzant T8 Browns

CV B 382 Lucius R1 Bearcats

KT B 468 Zindorf R4 Badgers

KT B 469 Lambert R1 Beavers
CV B 383 Lefforge R1 Huskies
CV B 372 Phillips R10 Beavers
ND B 439 Deloatch T8 Bobcats
KT B 467 Ooten R7 Browns

ND B 440 Fields R1 Bearcats

CV B 369 Myers T10 Browns

CV B 381 Dearth R1 Hurricanes
ND B 439 Deloatch T8 Bobcats
CV B 380 Snell R2 Hawkeyes

KT B 467 Ooten R7 Browns

CV B 373 Wadsworth R7 Bearcats
KT B 466 Smith T10 Buckeyes
CV B 369 Myers T10 Browns

BC C 322 Marsden R8 Bearcats
CV C 392 Manocchio R3 Badgers
BC C 321 Robinson R10 Beavers

Away

BC B 308 Vanzant T8 Browns

KT B 471 Wilkins R7 Kings

CV B 370 Gross R8 Corn Huskers
KT B 468 Zindorf R4 Badgers

KT B 469 Lambert R1 Beavers
CV B 378 Watson R1 Dawgs

BC B 311 Robinson R6 Buckeyes
KT B 471 Wilkins R7 Kings

CV B 370 Gross R8 Corn Huskers
CV B 379 Holman R1 Ducks

BC B 309 Chaney T6 Corn Huskers
CV B 378 Watson R1 Dawgs

BC B 313 Jones R1 Badgers

CV B 380 Snell R2 Hawkeyes

CV B 373 Wadsworth R7 Bearcats
CV B 376 Sites R1 Buckeyes

KT B 466 Smith T10 Buckeyes
BC B 310 Franer R6 Bearcats

CV B 372 Phillips R10 Beavers
BC B 313 Jones R1 Badgers

ND B 440 Fields R1 Bearcats

CV B 376 Sites R1 Buckeyes

CV B 381 Dearth R1 Hurricanes
BC B 310 Franer R6 Bearcats

CV C 389 Fakalata T7 Wildcats
ND C 445 Miles R6 Bobcats

KT C 474 Penewit T7 Seahawks

Flag l'ooll
Fanatics!

PLAYOFFS SATURDAY AND SUNDAY, 5/18 and 5/19 - Wright State University
Admission Fee - $5 for spectators (Coaches w/ BLACK Coach Shirt and Players enter free)
NO LAWN CHAIRS ON TURF OR TRACK - NO PETS - NO SMOKING - NO VAPING / AWAY TEAMS GO INSIDE OUT IF SAME COLORS
Game Format: Micro Coach / QB Division - (2) 10-Min Halves
Mini, Junior, Senior + Varsity: (2) 15-Min Halves - Coaches Can Freely Sub in All Divisions

Division

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

Game ID

Date

Time Venue

Games in Yellow designate Championships

Playoff BA: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff BA: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff BB: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff BB: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff BC: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff BC: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff BA: Final

Playoff BA: 3rd Place Final
Playoff BB: Final

Playoff BB: 3rd Place Final
Playoff BC: Final

Playoff BC: 3rd Place Final
Playoff BG: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff BG: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff BH: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff BH: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff BD: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff BD: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff BG: Final

Playoff BG: 3rd Place Final
Playoff BH: Final

Playoff BH: 3rd Place Final
Playoff BD: Final

Playoff BD: 3rd Place Final
Playoff CA: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff CA: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff CB: Semi-Finals 2

5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024

9:00:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
9:00:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni
9:00:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
9:00:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni
9:00:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
9:00:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni
9:40:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
9:40:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni
9:40:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
9:40:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
9:40:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
9:40:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni
10:20:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
10:20:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
10:20:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
10:20:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
10:20:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
10:20:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
11:00:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
11:00:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
11:00:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
11:00:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
11:00:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
11:00:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
11:40:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
11:40:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
11:40:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F

Home Score

26
34

18
18
19
47
12
16
39
21
14
21
28
31
19
10

12

29

20

22

18
14

Away Score

12
12
32

12
14
12
20
20

30

14

29

20

15

28

12
34



CV C 398 Moore R1 Buckeyes
CV C 387 Johnson T10 Bruins
KT C 477 Harsh R10 Badgers
CV C 392 Manocchio R3 Badgers
ND C 445 Miles R6 Bobcats

CV C 398 Moore R1 Buckeyes
BC C 319 Stevens R5 Kings

KT C 477 Harsh R10 Badgers
CV C 394 Furman R4 Seahawks
BC C 328 Cremeans R4 Dawgs
CV C 400 Dryer R1 Huskies

KT C 475 Bazzan T7 Buckeyes
BC C 326 Krousse R5 Corn Husker:
CV C 401 Hunter R5 Dawgs

ND C 447 Thornton R1 Bengals
CV C 402 Frye R2 Vikings

BC C 328 Cremeans R4 Dawgs
KT C 475 Bazzan T7 Buckeyes
CV C 399 Kline R1 Corn Huskers
BC C 324 Westmeyer R7 Bruins
CV C 401 Hunter R5 Dawgs

KT C 479 Parvin R1 Buckeyes
CV C 397 Baldwin R1 Packers
BC C 320 Gray R10 Badgers

CV C 395 Steimle R10 Bearcats
KT C 481 Prince RO Dolphins

BC D 334 Briggs T8 Hawkeyes
CV D 410 Somers R3 Bearcats
KT D 487 Crane R4 Tar Heels
BC D 336 Ramirez R6 Badgers
CV D 408 Gorretta R7 Buckeyes
CV D 411 Drerup R4 Bobcats

KT C 479 Parvin R1 Buckeyes
CV C 391 Bridgman R8 Bengals
KT C 476 Pike R7 Corn Huskers
CV C 393 Hall R3 Browns

CV C 388 Castoe T10 Tigers

CV D 410 Somers R3 Bearcats
KT D 493 Elliott R1 Beavers

BC C 319 Stevens R5 Kings

BC C 318 Ham R6 Jets

CV C 394 Furman R4 Seahawks
CV C 389 Fakalata T7 Wildcats
BC C 322 Marsden R8 Bearcats
KT C 474 Penewit T7 Seahawks
BC C 321 Robinson R10 Beavers
CV C 387 Johnson T10 Bruins

BC C 318 Ham R6 Jets

CV C 402 Frye R2 Vikings

ND C 448 Kearns R1 Bearcats

CV C 399 Kline R1 Corn Huskers
KT C 478 Angelo R3 Dolphins

BC C 324 Westmeyer R7 Bruins
BC C 325 Skinner R2 Buckeyes
ND C 448 Kearns R1 Bearcats

CV C 400 Dryer R1 Huskies

KT C 478 Angelo R3 Dolphins

BC C 326 Krousse R5 Corn Husker:
BC C 325 Skinner R2 Buckeyes
ND C 447 Thornton R1 Bengals
CV C 391 Bridgman R8 Bengals
BC C 327 Yoxtheimer R1 Bobcats
KT C 476 Pike R7 Corn Huskers
CV C 393 Hall R3 Browns

BC C 329 Coia R1 Beavers

KT D 493 Elliott R1 Beavers

KT D 485 Ooten R8 Huskies

CV D 416 Sommerfeldt R2 Dawgs
CV D 417 Cunningham R5 Bengals
KT D 486 Messner R5 Dawgs

BC D 337 Huysman R6 Kings

CV C 397 Baldwin R1 Packers

BC C 327 Yoxtheimer R1 Bobcats
CV C 395 Steimle R10 Bearcats
BC C 320 Gray R10 Badgers

BC C 329 Coia R1 Beavers

BC D 334 Briggs T8 Hawkeyes

KT D 485 Ooten R8 Huskies

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR

SR
SR

Playoff CB: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff CC: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff CC: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff CA: Final

Playoff CA: 3rd Place Final
Playoff CB: Final

Playoff CB: 3rd Place Final
Playoff CC: Final

Playoff CC: 3rd Place Final
Playoff CG: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff CG: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff CH: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff CH: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff CI: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff Cl: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff CG: Final

Playoff CG: 3rd Place Final
Playoff CH: Final

Playoff CH: 3rd Place Final
Playoff Cl: Final

Playoff Cl: 3rd Place Final
Playoff CJ: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff CJ: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff CE: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff CE: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff CF: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff DB: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff DB: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff DC: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff DC: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff DD: Semi-Finals 1
Playoff DD: Semi-Finals 2
Playoff CJ: Final
Playoff CJ: 3rd Place Final
Playoff CE: Final

Playoff CE: 3rd Place Final
Playoff CF: Final

Playoff DB: Final

Playoff DB: 3rd Place Final

5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024

11:40:00
11:40:00
11:40:00
12:20:00
12:20:00
12:20:00
12:20:00
12:20:00
12:20:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
15:00:00
15:00:00

Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumn F
Wright State University -Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumn F
Wright State University -Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F

16
32
20
20
18

15

34
14

33
14
12
12
12
14
33
20
24

19
24
24
31
26
14
26
14
13

29
32

12

26

13
16

20

12

24
22
14

15
16
20
20
13
20
13
16

14

18
12
12
20

38
13
14
23
12
11
30

15
16
21
14
20



CV D 416 Sommerfeldt R2 Dawgs
KT D 487 Crane R4 Tar Heels

KT D 486 Messner R5 Dawgs
CV D 408 Gorretta R7 Buckeyes
BC C 323 Brown R7 Bobcats

KT C 480 Scales R7 Hawkeyes
KT C 481 Prince RO Dolphins

BC D 335 Seitz R5 Cowboys

CV D 405 Bishop T10 Seahawks
CV D 414 Ebeling R1 Buckeyes
BC D 338 Pennington R6 Ducks
KT D 489 Stevens R1 Badgers
ND D 451 Lewis R1 Ducks

CV D 413 Moore R1 Packers

CV D 409 Snook R9 Beavers

BC C 323 Brown R7 Bobcats

CV C 390 Philpot R9 Beavers

CV C 388 Castoe T10 Tigers

CV D 407 Pritchard T7 Wildcats
KT D 484 Parvin T8 Buckeyes
ND D 452 Page RO Bobcats

CV D 414 Ebeling R1 Buckeyes
CV D 412 Pennington R4 Bruins
KT D 489 Stevens R1 Badgers
CV D 413 Moore R1 Packers

BC D 339 Wilson R1 Tar Heels
CV D 418 Watson R1 Hawkeyes
CV D 415 Rogers R4 Corn Huskers
BC D 335 Seitz R5 Cowboys

CV D 407 Pritchard T7 Wildcats
CV D 406 McCormick T8 Browns
CV B 374 Pettis R7 Kings

CV B 371 Holtz R9 Badgers

KT B 470 Hunter R1 Bearcats
BC B 314 Bartosik R1 Bruins

BC D 341 Gullion R1 Wildcats
CV D 418 Watson R1 Hawkeyes
BC B 312 Willardsen R3 Beavers
CV B 374 Pettis R7 Kings

BC D 336 Ramirez R6 Badgers

SR

CV D 417 Cunningham R5 Bengals SR

BC D 337 Huysman R6 Kings

CV D 411 Drerup R4 Bobcats

CV C 390 Philpot R9 Beavers

CV C 396 PJohnson R4 Badgers
BC C 329 Coia R1 Beavers

CV D 406 McCormick T8 Browns
KT D 488 Piatt R2 Kings

ND D 452 Page RO Bobcats

KT D 490 Coyne R10 Bengals

CV D 412 Pennington R4 Bruins
KT D 491 Schutt R3 Steelers

BC D 339 Wilson R1 Tar Heels
BC D 340 Stembridge R2 Tigers
CV C 396 PJohnson R4 Badgers
KT C 480 Scales R7 Hawkeyes
BC C 329 Coia R1 Beavers

CV D 406 McCormick T8 Browns
KT D 488 Piatt R2 Kings

KT D 490 Coyne R10 Bengals

BC D 338 Pennington R6 Ducks
ND D 451 Lewis R1 Ducks

KT D 491 Schutt R3 Steelers

BC D 340 Stembridge R2 Tigers
CV D 409 Snook R9 Beavers

BC D 341 Gullion R1 Wildcats
KT D 492 Altmon R1 Browns

CV D 405 Bishop T10 Seahawks
KT D 488 Piatt R2 Kings

KT D 484 Parvin T8 Buckeyes

BC B 312 Willardsen R3 Beavers
BC B 315 Mooty RO Colts

ND B 441 Thurman R1 Buckeyes
CV B 377 Cook R1 Corn Huskers
CV D 415 Rogers R4 Corn Huskers
KT D 492 Altmon R1 Browns

CV B 371 Holtz R9 Badgers

BC B 315 Mooty RO Colts

SR
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
SR
SR
Mini
Mini

Playoff DC:
Playoff DC:
Playoff DD:
Playoff DD:
Playoff CD:
Playoff CD:

Playoff CF:

Playoff DA:
Playoff DA:
Playoff DG:
Playoff DG:
Playoff DH:
Playoff DH:
Playoff DF:
Playoff DF:
Playoff CD:
Playoff CD:

Playoff CF:

Playoff DA:
Playoff DA:
Playoff DG:
Playoff DG:
Playoff DH:
Playoff DH:
Playoff DF:
Playoff DF:
Playoff DE:
Playoff DE:
Playoff DA:
Playoff DA:
Playoff DA:

Playoff BE:
Playoff BE:
Playoff BF:
Playoff BF:

Playoff DE:
Playoff DE:

Playoff BE:
Playoff BE:

Final

3rd Place Final
Final

3rd Place Final
Semi-Finals 1
Semi-Finals 2
LB Final (M)
Quarterfinals 2
Quarterfinals 4
Semi-Finals 1
Semi-Finals 2
Semi-Finals 1
Semi-Finals 2
Semi-Finals 1
Semi-Finals 2
Final

3rd Place Final
Final
Semi-Finals 1
Semi-Finals 2
Final

3rd Place Final
Final

3rd Place Final
Final

3rd Place Final
Semi-Finals 1
Semi-Finals 2
5th Place Final
3rd Place Final
Final
Semi-Finals 1
Semi-Finals 2
Semi-Finals 1
Semi-Finals 2
Final

3rd Place Final
Final

3rd Place Final

5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024

15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
16:20:00
16:20:00
16:20:00
16:20:00
16:20:00
16:20:00
16:20:00
16:20:00
16:20:00
16:20:00
16:20:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:40:00
17:40:00

Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumn F
Wright State University -Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumn F
Wright State University -Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumn F
Wright State University -Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F

18
13

12
24

18
18

)

25
24

28
26
30
12
36
17

34
22
14
18
14
15

15
12
24
14
16
29
12
12
26

32

30
14
12
34
21
22
16

37
30
18

16
27
16
12
14

14

28
14
15
16
26
12
13

18
24
18
18
18
34

21
12



ND B 441 Thurman R1 Buckeyes
KT B 470 Hunter R1 Bearcats

CV B 377 Cook R1 Corn Huskers
BC B 314 Bartosik R1 Bruins

Mini
Mini

Playoff BF: Final
Playoff BF: 3rd Place Final

5/19/2024 17:40:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F
5/19/2024 17:40:00 Wright State University - Mulhollan/Alumni F

38
12

18
25



